Regulations, 2015, one day prior to the listing of Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on

the website of Stock Exchanges before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

a) As on the date of this Draft Prospectus, there are no partly paid-up shares/ outstanding convertible

securities/ warrants in our Company.

b) The details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons

belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares: NIL

c) The details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons

belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares: NIL

d) There are no equity shares against which depository receipts have been issued.

e) Other than the equity shares, there are no other class of securities issued by our Company.

8. The shareholding pattern of our Company showing the aggregate shareholding of Promoters and

Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set forth below:

Sr. No.
Name of the

Shareholders

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of

equity

shares

As a % of

Issued Equity

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Issued

Equity

A Promoters

1 Mr. Ritesh Vinay Patel 17,38,000 46.65% 17,38,000 34.14

2 Mr. Sagar Samir Shah 18,98,000 50.95% 18,98,000 37.29

  Total (A) 36,36,000 97.60% 36,36,000 71.43

B
Promoter Group &

Relatives

1 Mrs. Mayuri V. Patel 85,000 2.28% 85,000 1.67

2 Mrs. Shweta Samir Shah 1,000 0.03% 1,000 0.02

3 Mr. Vinay Patel 1,000 0.03% 1,000 0.02

4 Mr. Samir Shah 1,000 0.03% 1,000 0.02

5 Mrs. Charmi Ramani 1,000 0.03% 1,000 0.02

  Total (B) 89,000 2.36% 89,000 1.75

C
Other Associates Acting

in Concert
- - - -

  Total (C) - - - -

D TOTAL (A+B+C) 37,25,000 100.00% 37,25,000 73.18

9. Our Company has not revalued its assets since inception and has not issued any Equity Shares (including

bonus shares) by capitalizing any revaluation reserves.

10. Till date our Company has not made any allotment of Equity Shares pursuant to any scheme approved

under section 391- 394 of the Companies Act, 1956 or Section 230-233 of the Companies Act, 2013.

FELIX INDUSTRIES LIMITED| 81

11. Our Company does not have any Employee Stock Option Scheme/ Employee Stock Purchase Plan for our

employees and we do not intend to allot any shares to our employees under Employee Stock Option